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Working in partnership with schools and academies 

 

Part of  the Vertas group 

 

Team Contact Support  

Finance 0300 123 1420 Option 1 
finance@schoolschoice.org 
 

Helpdesk for schools and academy teams subscribed to finance support services. 
 
 

Payroll and HR 
transactions 

0300 123 1420 Option 2 
payroll@schoolschoice.org 
HR@schoolschoice.org 
 
 

Schools’ employee helpdesk for enquiries relating to: 

• Payslip 

• Employee Self Service 

• Manager Self Service 
Access to payroll advisors for pre payroll report queries. 
 

Pensions 0300 123 1420 Option 3 
pensions@schoolschoice.org 
 

Schools’ employee helpdesk for pensions enquiries. 
 

Governance 0300 123 1420 Option 4 
Governor.support@schoolschoice.org  
 

Helpdesk for schools and academy teams subscribed to governance support services. 
 

GDPR 0300 123 1420 Option 5 
data.protection@schoolschoice.org 
 

Helpdesk for schools and academy teams subscribed to Data Protection support services. 
 

Safeguarding  0300 123 1420 Option 6 
safeguarding@schoolschoice.org 
 

Helpdesk for schools and academy teams enquiring about Safeguarding Training. 
 

HR Consultancy 0300 123 1420 Option 7 
hrcaseworkteam@schoolschoice.org 
 

Employer advice line for schools and academy teams subscribed to HR advice services. 
 

Services 0300 123 1420 Option 8 
 
services@schoolschoice.org 
 

Not subscribed yet, want advice for other services or support managing your 
subscriptions? 
 
Our team will be able to listen to your needs and work across our teams to get you access 

to get you in touch with the right team. 
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